Homebuyer t-ducation

SHALOM CENTER

2021 CLASS SCHEDULE

Fast Track Class I Fast Track Class II LA 8 Hour Class
(Korean) (Korean) (English)
Jan 11 (M)-] Jan 25 (M)-11 Jan 16 (Sat)
Feb 8 (M)-1 Feb 22 (M)-11 Feb 20 (Sat)
Mar 15 (M)-1 Mar 22 (M)-11 Mar 6 (Sat)/Mar 27 (Fair)
April 12 (M)-1 April 19 (M)-11 April 3 (Sat)
May 3 (M)-1 May 10 (M)-11 May 15 (Sat)
June 7 (M)-1 June 21 (M)-11 June 19 (Sat)/June 26 (Fair)
July 12 (M)-1 July 19 (M)-11 July 24 (Sat)
Aug. 9 (M)-1 Aug. 23 (M)-11 Aug. 21 (Sat)
Sep. 13 (M)-1 Sep. 20 (M)-11 Sep. 25 (Sat)
Oct. 4 (M)-1 Oct. 25 (M)-11 Oct. 16 (Sat)/Oct. 31 (Fair)
Nov. 8 (M)-1 Nov. 15 (M)-1I Nov. 27 (Sat)
Dec. 6 (M)-1 Dec. 13 (M)-11 Dec. 18 (Sat)
Time: 6:00pm-10:00pm | Time: 6:00pm-10:00pm Time: 9:00 am-6:00pm
Location: Virtual Location: Virtual Location: Virtual
Registration fee: $50 Registration fee: $50 Registration fee: $50

Find out about various down payment assistance/financial
programs through government and financial institutions!

Are You Ready To Learn How?

Reservation required & subject to change
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First-Time Homebuyer Flexible Classes are available- Monday Evening & Saturday

Register for our HUD & HCIDLA Approved 8 Hour Classes
WWW.SHALOMCENTER.NET
On-Line Classes Also Available

Shalom Center is a Non-Profit HUD Approved Housing Counseling Agency
Tel. (213) 380-3700 (Office), (213) 380-3701 (Fax)
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